REGISTRATION INFORMATION

Name:
Parent Name:
Street Address:
City: Zip:
Home Phone:
Cell Phone:
Current School:
Fall 2024 Grade:
Age: Height:
Shirt Size (Youth Sizes): circle one below :
Small Medium Large X-Large 2X
Please complete the camp application below.
I certify that
Has my permission to participate in the CHS Boy's Basketball Camp of Champions. I further certify that the
above camper has medical insurance in case of
emergency and release Crosby High School staff from
any liability for injury or illness incurred at camp. I give
the camp permission to act for me according to their
best judgment in any case.
Parent/Guardian Signature:



CROSBY HIGH SCHOOL

2024
BOY'S BASKETBALL
SUMMER CAMP
of
Champions

Phone: (346) 233-7334 cell

E-mail: eegans@crosbyisd.org

CROSBY

High School Boy's Basketball Summer Camp of Champions

Grades: 1st - 8th Grade

Date: June 10th - 13th

Time: 9am—12:00pm

Where: Crosby HS

333 Red Summit Dr. Crosby, 77532

CROSBY COUGAR BOYS BASKETBALL

General Information

CHS Boy's Basketball program will be hosting a basketball camp at Crosby HS for grades 1st through 8th.

We will work on offensive and defensive fundamentals, while learning how to play within a team concept by the end of camp.

WHAT TO BRING?

- Basketball Shoes
- Gym Attire (T-Shirt, Shorts and Socks)
- Money for drinks and snacks at the camp store
- Positive Attitude!!!

EACH CAMPER WILL RECEIVE:

- **⇒ DAILY LUNCH**
- ⇒ CAMP T-SHIRT

Payment Info

* \$75.00 - Early Bird Discount
(If received before May 24th)

• \$90.00

(If received after May 22nd)

Register Now!

Mail registration form to:

Attention: Coach Egans

333 Red Summit Dr.

Crosby, 77532

or drop off

@ Crosby High School

Make payable to:

CROSBY HIGH SCHOOL

Onsite Registration

7:45 am — 9:00 am

Camp Questions?

Contact: Edwin Egans, Head Boy's Basketball
Coach
Crosby High School
(346) 233-7334

Camp Activities

Individual Instruction

Lay-Up Contest

Free Throw Contest

Hot Shot Contest

1-on-1 Contest

3-on-3 Contest

Team Play

Post Play

Guard Play



Supervision

Campers will be monitored at all times by CHS coaching staff & collegiate players who will act as camp staff.